Department of Environment and Nataral Ressurces
STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

As of September 30, 2020
FUND 102 - Continuing

Department : ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES FAR No. 1
Agency : OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY
Operating Unit : REGION 2 Current Year Appropriations
Organization Code (UACS) : Supplemental Appropriations
Funding Source Code (As clustered) : 02101 Continuing Appropriations
TOTAL
APPROPRIATIONS ALLOTMENTS CURRENT YEAR OBLIGATIONS CURRENT YEAR DISBURSEMENTS BALANCES
PROGRAM /ACTIVITY / PROJECT UACS CODE Adjustments’ Unpaid Ol
. " Adjustments " 2nd Quarter
Authorized (Transfer (To) Adjusted Allotment (Withdrawals, | (Transfer To) | Transfer From Adjusted Total 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter Total 1st Quarter Ending June 3rd Quarter Total Unobligated b d Not Yet D d
Appropriations From, Appropriations Received . ! Allotments Ending March 31 [ Ending June 30 | Ending Sept 30 Ending March 31 9 Ending Sept 30 Allotments uean ot vet Due an
i) Realignment) 30 Demandable Demandable
) 2) 3) (4) 5=(3+4) (6) 7) (8) [©) 10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9] (11) (12) (13) [ 15=11+12+13+14) (16) (17) (18) 20=16+17+18+1{  22=(10-15) (23) (24)
PROGRAMS
Foreign Assisted Projects - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Forestland Management Project 310205300002000 - 25,246,235.54 25,246,235.54 (5,369,160.00)| 30,615,395.54 25,246,235.54 411,810.00 17,270,102.47 5,702,631.98 23,384,544.45 173,832.00 - 5,031,558.10 5,205,390.10 1,861,691.09 18,179,154.35
GOP
MAINTENANCE AND OTHER OPERATING EXPEN 5020000000 - 259,158.50 259,158.50 (941.60) 260,100.10 259,158.50 941.60 127,473.00 65,114.00 193,528.60 - 71,076.60 71,076.60 65,629.90 - 122,452.00
CAPITAL OUTLAYS 5060000000 N 0.04 0.04 - 0.04 0.04 - N - - - N - 0.04 - N
FINANCIAL EXPENSES 5030000000 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
TOTAL GOP - 259,158.54 259,158.54 (941.60) 260,100.14 259,158.54 941.60 127,473.00 65,114.00 193,528.60 - 71,076.60 71,076.60 65,629.94 - 122,452.00
LP-JICA
MAINTENANCE AND OTHER OPERATING EXPEN 5020000000 - 923,832.37 923,832.37 (93,218.40) 1,017,050.77 923,832.37 410,868.40 - 361,670.50 772,538.90 173,832.00 - 165,904.90 339,736.90 151,293.47 432,802.00
CAPITAL OUTLAYS 5060000000 - 24,063,244.63 24,063,244.63 (5,275,000.00)| 29,338,244.63 24,063,244.63 - 17,142,629.47 5,275,847.48 22,418,476.95 - 4,794,576.60 4,794,576.60 1,644,767.68 - 17,623,900.35
FINANCIAL EXPENSES 5030000000 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
TOTAL LP - JICA - 24,987,077.00 24,987,077.00 (5,368,218.40) | 30,355,295.40 24,987,077.00 410,868.40 17,142,629.47 5,637,517.98 23,191,015.85 173,832.00 - 4,960,481.50 5,134,313.50 1,796,061.15 18,056,702.35
TOTAL FMP GOP + LP
MAINTENANCE AND OTHER OPERATING EXPEI 5020000000 - 1,182,990.87 1,182,990.87 (94,160.00) 1,277,150.87 1,182,990.87 411,810.00 127,473.00 426,784.50 966,067.50 173,832.00 - 236,981.50 410,813.50 216,923.37 555,254.00
CAPITAL OUTLAYS 5060000000 - 24,063,244.67 24,063,244.67 (5,275,000.00) | 29,338,244.67 24,063,244.67 - 17,142,629.47 5,275,847.48 22,418,476.95 - - 4,794,576.60 4,794,576.60 1,644,767.72 17,623,900.35
FINANCIAL EXPENSES 5030000000 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
TOTAL FMP N 25,246,235.54 25,246,235.54 (5,369,160.00)| 30,615,395.54 25,246,235.54 411,810.00 17,270,102.47 5,702,631.98 23,384,544.45 173,832.00 - 5,031,558.10 | 5,205,390.10 1,861,691.09 - 18,179,154.35

Prepared by:

CATALINA F. PINSON
Supervising Administrative Officer

LAURO A. COLOSAGA, CPA
Chief Accounting Section

Certified Correct:

ROMMEL S. VALDEZ, CPA
Chief Finance Division

Approved by:

GWENDOLYN C. BAMBALAN, DPA
OIC, Regional Executive Director




Department of Environment and Natural Reseurces
STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

As of September 30, 2020
FUND 102 - Continuing

Department

Agency

Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)

: ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY

: REGION 2 - REGIONAL OFFICE

Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Funding Source Code (As clustered : 02101 Continuing Appropriations
TOTAL
APPROPRIATIONS ALLOTMENTS CURRENT YEAR OBLIGATIONS CURRENT YEAR DISBURSEMENTS BALANCES
. Adjustments Unpaid Obligations
PROGRAM / ACTIVITY / PROJECT
UACS CODE [\ thorizeq | Adiustments ) (Withdrawal ) 1st Quarter | 2nd Quarter | 3rd Quarter 2nd Quarter | 3rd Quarter )
o (Transfer (To) Adjusted Allotment Adjusted Total : . " 1st Quarter N " Unobligated Not Yet Due
Appropriatio . . s, (Transfer To) Transfer From Ending March | Ending June | Ending Sept Total N Ending June | Ending Sept Due and
From, Appropriations | Received " Allotments Ending March 31 Allotments and
ns A Realignment 31 30 30 30 30 Demandable
Realignment) ) Demandable
1) @ (3) (4) 5=(3+4) () @ (®) ©) 10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9] (11) (12) (13) 5-11+12+13+ (16) (17) (18) 20=16+17+18+1{  22=(10-15) (23) (24)
PROGRAMS
Foreign Assisted Projects - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Project 310205300002000 1,774,729.87 1,774,729.87 - (5,369,160.00) 7,143,889.87 1,774,729.87 - - - - - - - 1,774,729.87 - -
GOP
MAINTENANCE AND OTHER OPERATING § 5020000000 9,058.40 9,058.40 - (941.60) 10,000.00 9,058.40 - - - - - - 9,058.40 - -
CAPITAL OUTLAYS 5060000000 0.04 0.04 - - 0.04 0.04 - - - - - - - 0.04 - -
FINANCIAL EXPENSES 5030000000 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
TOTAL GOP 9,058.44 9,058.44 - (941.60) 10,000.04 9,058.44 - - - - - - - 9,058.44 - -
LP - JICA
MAINTENANCE AND OTHER OPERATING § 5020000000 - 121,781.60 121,781.60 - - (93,218.40) 215,000.00 121,781.60 - - - - - - - 121,781.60 - -
CAPITAL OUTLAYS 5060000000 - 1,643,889.83 1,643,889.83 - - (5,275,000.00) 6,918,889.83 1,643,889.83 - - - - - - - 1,643,889.83 - -
FINANCIAL EXPENSES 5030000000 - - - - - - - - N N - - - - - - - -
TOTAL LP - JICA - 1,765,671.43 1,765,671.43 - - (5,368,218.40) 7,133,889.83 1,765,671.43 - - - - - - - 1,765,671.43 - -
TOTAL FMP GOP + LP
MAINTENANCE AND OTHER OPERATING f 5020000000 130,840.00 130,840.00 - (94,160.00) 225,000.00 130,840.00 - - - - - - - 130,840.00 - -
CAPITAL OUTLAYS 5060000000 - 1,643,889.87 1,643,889.87 - - (5,275,000.00) 6,918,889.87 1,643,889.87 - - - - - - - 1,643,889.87 - -
FINANCIAL EXPENSES 5030000000 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
TOTAL FMP - 1,774,729.87 1,774,729.87 - - (5,369,160.00) 7,143,889.87 1,774,729.87 N N - - - - - 1,774,729.87 - -




Dopartment of Envirenment and Natural Resoarces
STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

As of September 30, 2020
FUND 102 - Continuing

Department

Agency

Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)

: _ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES
: _OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY
© PENR NUEVA VISCAYA

02101

FAR No. 1

Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Funding Source Code (As clustered) Continuing Appropriations
TOTAL
APPROPRIATIONS ALLOTMENTS CURRENT YEAR OBLIGATIONS CURRENT YEAR DISBURSEMENTS BALANCES
PROGRAM /ACTIVITY / PROJECT i
UREsEeEE PRI E " Adjustments " " 3rd Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter | 3rd Quarter " Unpaid Obligations
Authorized (Transfer (To) Adjusted Allotment - (Transfer Adjusted Total [ 1st Quarter Ending| 2nd Quarter n N " n Unobligated
L f " (Withdrawals, Transfer From " Ending Sept Total Ending March | Ending June| Ending Sept Total Due and Not Yet Due and
Appropriations From, Appropriations Received . To) Allotments March 31 Ending June 30 Allotments
. Realignment) 30 31 30 30 Demandable | Demandable
Realignment)
(1) ) 3) (4) 5=(3+4) (6) 7) (8) 9) 10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9] (11) (12) (13) (15=11+12+13+14] (16) (17) (18) (20=16+17+18+19)|  22=(10-15) (23) (24)
PROGRAMS
Foreign Assisted Projects - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Forestland Management Project 310205300002000 - 18,475,951.34 18,475,951.34 - - - 18,475,951.34 18,475,951.34 411,810.00 17,142,629.47 891,138.28 18,445,577.75 173,832.00 - 3,828,145.68 4,001,977.68 30,373.59 14,443,600.07
GOP
MAINTENANCE AND OTHER OPERATING EXPENSES| 5020000000 - 941.60 941.60 - - - 941.60 941.60 941.60 - 941.60 - - 941.60 941.60 - - -
CAPITAL OUTLAYS 5060000000 N N J - N N - = N - - - N N - - N
FINANCIAL EXPENSES 5030000000 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
TOTAL GOP - 941.60 941.60 - - - 941.60 941.60 941.60 - 941.60 - - 941.60 941.60 - - -
LP - JICA
MAINTENANCE AND OTHER OPERATING EXPENSES| 5020000000 - 440,380.27 440,380.27 - - - 440,380.27 440,380.27 410,868.40 - - 410,868.40 173,832.00 - 165,904.90 339,736.90 29,511.87 71,131.50
CAPITAL OUTLAYS 5060000000 - 18,034,629.47 18,034,629.47 - - - 18,034,629.47 18,034,629.47 - 17,142,629.47 891,138.28 18,033,767.75 - - 3,661,299.18 3,661,299.18 861.72 - 14,372,468.57
FINANCIAL EXPENSES 5030000000 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
TOTAL LP-JICA - 18,475,009.74 18,475,009.74 - - - 18,475,009.74 18,475,009.74 410,868.40 17,142,629.47 891,138.28 18,444,636.15 173,832.00 - 3,827,204.08 4,001,036.08 30,373.59 14,443,600.07
TOTAL FMP GOP + LP
MAINTENANCE AND OTHER OPERATING EXPENSES| 5020000000 - 441,321.87 441,321.87 - - - 441,321.87 441,321.87 411,810.00 - - 411,810.00 173,832.00 - 166,846.50 340,678.50 29,511.87 71,131.50
CAPITAL OUTLAYS 5060000000 - 18,034,629.47 18,034,629.47 - - - 18,034,629.47 18,034,629.47 - 17,142,629.47 891,138.28 18,033,767.75 - - 3,661,299.18 3,661,299.18 861.72 14,372,468.57
FINANCIAL EXPENSES 5030000000 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
TOTAL FMP - 18,475,951.34 18,475,951.34 - - - 18,475,951.34 18,475,951.34 411,810.00 17,142,629.47 891,138.28 18,445,577.75 173,832.00 - 3,828,145.68 4,001,977.68 30,373.59 - 14,443,600.07




Department of Enviroament and Natural Resources

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of September 30, 2020

FUND 102 - Continuing

Department - ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES FAR No. 1
Agency : _OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY
Operating Unit : PENRO QUIRINO Current Year Appropriations
Organization Code (UACS) : Supplemental Appropriations
Funding Source Code (As clustered) : 02101 Continuing Appropriations
TOTAL
APPROPRIATIONS ALLOTMENTS CURRENT YEAR OBLIGATIONS CURRENT YEAR DISBURSEMENTS BALANCES
PROGRAM /ACTIVITY / PROJECT i
UNESEeE . PRI E " Adjustments " 1st Quarter | 2nd Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter Unpaid O
Authorized (Transfer (To) Adjusted Allotment . (Transfer Adjusted Total N . 3rd Quarter N " n Unobligated
L A . (Withdrawals, Transfer From Ending Ending June " Total Ending Ending June [ Ending Sept Total Due and Not Yet Due and
Appropriations From, Appropriations Received . To) Allotments Ending Sept 30 Allotments
R Realignment) March 31 30 March 31 30 30 Demandable | Demandable
(1) ) 3) (4) 5=(3+4) ) 7) (8) ©) 10=[{6+()7}-8+9] |  (11) (12) (13) [ 15=11+12+13+14) (16) (17) (18) 20=16+17+18+1  22=(10-15) (23) (24)
PROGRAMS
Foreign Assisted Projects - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Forestland Management Project 310205300002000 - 4,995,554.33 4,995,554.33 - - - 4,995,554.33 4,995,554.33 - 127,473.00 4,811,493.70 4,938,966.70 - - 1,203,412.42 1,203,412.42 56,587.63 - 3,735,554.28
GOP
MAINTENANCE AND OTHER OPERATING EX|| 5020000000 - 249,158.50 249,158.50 - - - 249,158.50 249,158.50 - 127,473.00 65,114.00 192,587.00 - - 70,135.00 70,135.00 56,571.50 - 122,452.00
CAPITAL OUTLAYS 5060000000 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
FINANCIAL EXPENSES 5030000000 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
TOTAL GOP - 249,158.50 249,158.50 - - - 249,158.50 249,158.50 N 127,473.00 65,114.00 192,587.00 - - 70,135.00 70,135.00 56,571.50 - 122,452.00
LP -JICA
MAINTENANCE AND OTHER OPERATING EX|| 5020000000 - 361,670.50 361,670.50 - - - 361,670.50 361,670.50 N - 361,670.50 361,670.50 - - - - - N 361,670.50
CAPITAL OUTLAYS 5060000000 - 4,384,725.33 4,384,725.33 - - - 4,384,725.33 4,384,725.33 - - 4,384,709.20 4,384,709.20 - - 1,133,277.42 1,133,277.42 16.13 - 3,251,431.78
FINANCIAL EXPENSES 5030000000 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
TOTAL LP-JICA - 4,746,395.83 4,746,395.83 - - - 4,746,395.83 4,746,395.83 - - 4,746,379.70 4,746,379.70 - - 1,133,277.42 1,133,277.42 16.13 - 3,613,102.28
TOTAL FMP GOP + LP
MAINTENANCE AND OTHER OPERATING EX|| 5020000000 - 610,829.00 610,829.00 - - - 610,829.00 610,829.00 - 127,473.00 426,784.50 554,257.50 - - 70,135.00 70,135.00 56,571.50 - 484,122.50
CAPITAL OUTLAYS 5060000000 - 4,384,725.33 4,384,725.33 - - - 4,384,725.33 4,384,725.33 - - 4,384,709.20 4,384,709.20 - - 1,133,277.42 1,133,277.42 16.13 - 3,251,431.78
FINANCIAL EXPENSES 5030000000 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
TOTAL FMP - 4,995,554.33 4,995,554.33 - - - 4,995,554.33 4,995.554.33 - 127,473.00 4,811,493.70 4,938,966.70 - - 1.203,412.42 1,203,412.42 56.587.63 - 3.,735,554.28







